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Policy Number

Certificate No.
Policy Name
Member Name

Mobile Number
Email Address
Coverage Status
Member Date Of Birth
Member Gender

VIP Status

Active Medical Coverage
In Network

Coverage in this facility

Card Expiry Date
Emirates/Country

Pre-Existing Conditions
Ad

onal Remarks

4472600000 - HSBC BANK - EXECUTIVE
(EXCLD. ABD/ALAIN

45331140 Dependent 1
HSBC BANK - EXECUTIVE

MOHAMMAD ABDALLAH HELMY
ABDELTAWAB

971558823653
‘m.abd helmy999@gmail com
Active

2500411992

Male

No
M
Yes

In-Patient - Covered
Out-Patient - Covered

Materity IP - Covered
Matemity OP - Covered

3111212024
DUBAI

1/ Dental / Maternity

Medical Copay O/P

Medical Copay IIP
Dental Copay

Medical Coinsurance OIP
Medical Coinsurance I/P
Pharmacy Copay

Dental Coinsurance

Pharmacy Coinsurance

Alternative Treatment IP Copay
Alternative Treatment IP Coinsurance
Alternative Treatment OP Copay
Alternative Treatment OP Coinsurance
Annual check up Copay

Annual check up Coinsurance
Influenza vaccine Copay

Influenza vaccine Coinsurance
Influenza vaccine Deductible
Mandatory Vaccination Copay
Mandatory Vaccination Coinsurance
Psychiatry IP Copay

Psychiatry IP Coinsurance
Psychiatry IP Deductible

Psychiatry OP Copay

Psychiatry OP Coinsurance
Psychiatry OP Deductible

EM:

DENTAL

20.0% upto AED 75
NIL
NIL
100%
100%
NIL
80.0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

echnical Support





